
Competition Schedule for Active Start & Learn to Skate Groups 
 
 Active Start & Learn to Skate groups Registration Deadline 
October 
 

Oct 20 Fort St. John ST  
 

 Wednesday Oct 10 

November 
 

Nov 3 Peace River ST  
 
Nov 9-11 Edmonton ST 
 
Nov 17 Prince George ST  
 
Nov 17 Dawson Creek ST  
 
Nov 24-25 Grande Prairie ST 

Wednesday Oct 24 
 
Tuesday Oct 30 
 
Wednesday Nov 7 
 
Wednesday Nov 7 
 
Wednesday Nov 14 

December 
 

Dec 1 Time trials / Mini Meet November 29 

January 
 

Jan 12 Prince George LT 
 
Jan 19/20 BCLT/ FUNale Fort St.John 
 

Wednesday Jan 2 
 
Wednesday Jan 9 

February 
 

Feb 14 Thurs. ST Mini Meet TBC 
 
Feb 16/17 RU Fast Calgary (L2T/T2T) 
 
Feb 23 Mini Meet TBC 
 

Feb 12 
 
Wednesday Feb 6 

March 
 

Mar 1-2 BCST Prince George 
 
Tues Mar 12 Club FUNale LT 

Wednesday Feb 20 
 
Thursday March 7 
 

 


